
 

 
DATES FOR ADVENT 2017 

Monday 4th December 

Wreath Blessing Liturgy – 3.00pm* 

 

Wednesday 6th December 

Pantomime in School – Aladdin 

 

Thursday 7th December  

Year 4 Advent Liturgy – 3.00pm* 

 

Friday 8th December 

Christmas Jumper Day – non-uniform day 

 

Tuesday 12th December 

Year 5 Advent Liturgy – 3.00pm* 

 

Wednesday 13th December 

Year 1 & 2 Christmas Performance – 2.30pm* 

 

Thursday 14th December 

Year 1 & 2 Christmas Performance – 2.30pm* 

 

Friday 15th December 

Nursery & Reception Performance – 11.00am & 3.00pm* 

 

Monday 18th December 

Year 3 Advent Liturgy – 3.00pm* 

 

Tuesday 19th December 

Christmas Dinner & Party Day – non-uniform day 

Christingle Service at Christ the King Church – 6.00pm* 

 

Wednesday 20th December 

Year 6 Advent Liturgy – 3.00pm* 

 

Thursday 21st December  

Advent Mass in School – 2.15pm* 

 

* Parents and friends of the school are warmly welcomed to join us for the activities marked * 

 

     

   


